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5 Date Growth Total
B vnes 8950 8959
0 dunes 4752 13711
| Junes 22:23nrs 3,182 16,893
)T Juneo, 23:56hrs 9,811 26,704
“| 7 June e, 13:56 hrs 2,992 29,696 |
|| | June10,22:45hrs 4,641 34,337 |
~ June,21:22hrs 1,780 36,117
June 12, 20:52 hrs 1,231 37,348 - ok
| June 14, 01:28hes 444 37,792 . i P
[ June 14, 21:33 169 37,961 e |
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